GS YUASA CORP.

GS YUASA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3385820000

Overview

2024/05/21 08:00:00
Price

3,031.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.72% (-22.00)

JP3385820000

6674

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Automotive

Stock

1,792 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,031.00 JPY (100)
3,041.00 JPY (500)
3,052.00 JPY
3,081.00 JPY
3,031.00 JPY
3,053.00 JPY
3,049.669 JPY
398,500
12,152,931.00
1,604

65,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3385820000&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3385820000&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46a4271a6eba9a432b85daca465916201dc1cd4f82633ba5d15bc58c2a23b6c9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb1016630e14f3a8a&time=1716381692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e162d244a4e33fa8e55ecbd3a074c1d3ba4abd356cc5962c9a86089e670e530a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9c085b36925ef834&time=1716381692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6012ee147dc2a87e2d6013d89eba46d18c55d50dad9b5fae0c0f336c50e4c6b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4bfe284520e50967&time=1716381692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f7862a3db49b128fd30924c75f97968364c42387930159b412df6fce6a85015&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a905a14af9f4eee3&time=1716381692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be353f394853c515981caddbe79890213ca94b4c661e451ffe725d3e8dc57b9c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb40ca89e09fc0df6&time=1716381692&tool=RSC

GS YUASA CORP.

Details

2024/05/21 08:00:00

Price

3,031.00 JPY

Difference © -0.72% (-22.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3385820000
Symbol 6674
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,792 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,031.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,041.00 JPY (500)
Open 3,052.00 JPY
High 3,081.00 JPY
Low 3,031.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,053.00 JPY
VWAP 3,049.669 JPY
Volume (pcs) 398,500
Trading volume 12,152,931.00
Number of trades 1,604
Last size 65,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +36.50% +23.26% +1.03%
Perf (abs.) +810.50 +572.00 +31.00
Beta 0.70 0.86 1.00
Volatility 37.92 34.00 32.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GS YUASA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/05/
21
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/
21
Munich 2024/05/
21
Frankfurt 2024/05/

Time

11:33

08:00

08:12

08:05

08:16

Price

17.93 EUR

3,031.00 JPY

17.64 EUR

17.83 EUR

17.33 EUR

3,042.20 JPY (601,180
3,024.15 JPY (575,113
2,666.58 JPY (965,001
2,613.15 JPY (821,844

1,968.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,218.00 JPY (2024/03/27
1,908.00 JPY (2023/12/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

12.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
3,218.00 JPY (2024/03/27)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

1,604
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10235881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215472621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75785877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99026227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24811894

GS YUASA CORP.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2023/12/ 18:19 14.15USD
28

2024/05/ 12:31 17.88 EUR
21

2024/05/ 13:09 18.01 EUR
21

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11636576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11636576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24866156

GS YUASA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L SYUASA

Contact Details
GS YUASA

1, Inobaba-cho, Nishinosho, Kisshoin,
Minami-ku - 601-8520 Kyoto

Telefon: 075-312-1211
Fax: -

E-mail: contact@gs-yuasa.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

4/4


mailto:contact@gs-yuasa.com
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